investment opportunity with rare availability. Don’t miss this opportunity!!

This property can be purchased or leased. It is available now for sale or lease. Regarding a sale, the Owner may be receptive to buyer needing financial help with an
Owner Carry Finance option. The buyer would have to exhibit financial strength with a significant down payment. Rarely does an opportunity such as this come to the

market, when it does, the opportunity is sold quickly.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Location, Location, Location

Bakersfield is now California’s Ninth Largest City, growing at 6% per year.

Convenient access to Hwy(s) 99 ,58 and I-5.

This Building fronts on Union Avenue in the heart of our main Business District.

(3) High Quality buildings all on one site.

Freeway accessibility for ease of Transport.

8 | E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A RY

S E C T I O N  2

Property
Information

R E G I O N A L  M A P

L O C A L  M A P

1 0 | P R O P E R T Y  I N F O R M A T I O N

Bakersfield, CA

R E G I O N A L  M A P // 241 S Union Ave

P R O P E R T Y  I N F O R M A T I O N | 1 1

241 S Union Ave // LOCAL MAP

S E C T I O N  3

Financial Analysis
F I N A N C I A L  D E T A I L S

INCOME In Place Per SF Current Per SF Pro Forma Per SF Notes

Scheduled Base Rental Income 279,108 9.60 279,108 9.60 279,108 9.60
Expense Reimbursement Income

14,537 0.50 14,537 0.50 14,537 0.50
51,308 1.76 51,308 1.76 51,308 1.76

Total Reimbursement Income $65,845 100.0% $2.26 $65,845 100.0% $2.26 $65,845 100.0% $2.26
Effective Gross Revenue $344,953 $11.86 $344,953 $11.86 $344,953 $11.86

OPERATING EXPENSES In Place Per SF Current Per SF Pro Forma Per SF

Insurance 14,537 0.50 14,537 0.50 14,537 0.50
Real Estate Taxes 51,308 1.76 51,308 1.76 51,308 1.76

Total Expenses $65,845 $2.26 $65,845 $2.26 $65,845 $2.26
Expenses as % of EGR 19.1% 19.1% 19.1%
Net Operating Income $279,108 $9.60 $279,108 $9.60 $279,108 $9.60
Notes and assumptions to the above analysis are on the following page.

Insurance
Real estate Taxes

F I N A N C I A L  A N A LY S I S | 1 3

241 S Union Ave // FINANCIAL DETAILS

[1] This is a highly desireable location and Industrial Building.
[2] This location is at the On & Off Ramp of Union Ave and Hwy 58. This is a direct route between West Coast and East Coast trucking lanes.
[3] There is no current tenant, therefore ProForma with a tenant (example) was used based upon current market rents for this area.
[4] Insurance was based upon .50/sf.
[5] The property taxes were also based upon an increase in Assessed value.